Huntley Dairy Mart
Your Old Fashioned Drive-In

Serving Full Menu Daily 9:00 A.M.

Route 47

Huntley, Illinois
Call Ahead For Fast Pick Up!
(847) 669-5737

*Prices Subject to change without notice.
All prices include a 7% Sales Tax.




Ice Cream...

Cones: Vanilla, Chocolate or /2 & 1/2
Jr. $1.00 Sm. $1.75 Md. $2.25 Lg. $2.75
Dipped Cones: Chocolate, Butterscotch, Cherry, Crunch
Coat, Sprinkles, or Cotton Candy Sprinkles
Jr. $1.25 Sm. $2.00 Md. $2.50 Lg. $3.00
Sundaes: Sm. $2.25 Md. $2.75 Lg. $3.25
Chocolate, Strawberry, Cherry, Hot Fudge, Raspberry,
Butterscotch, Caramel, Pineapple, Marshmallow, or
Blueberry
Whipped Cream or Nuts $.50 each
Pecans $.75 Bananas  $.50

Shakes, Malts, Floats, or Sodas
Shake flavors same as sundaes plus Coffee, Mocha,
Peanut Butter, Banana, or Mint
Sm. $2.50 Md. $3.00 Lg. $4.00

Boston Shakes or Malts
Sm. $3.00 Md. $3.50 Lg. $4.50
Frenzies: Sm. $4.75 Lg. $5.25 (Extra Toppings +$.75)
Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup, Reese’s Pieces, Twix, Milky
Way, Snickers, Oreo, Heath, Kit Kat, Hawaiian, Banana
Cream Pie, Cookie Dough, Chocolate Chip Mint, M&M’s
(Regular or Peanut) Nestle Crunch, Whoppers, Mint Patties,
Skittles, Cheesecake, Butterfingers, or Gummy Bears

Banana Boat $4.50
Upside Down Banana Split $4.00
Hot Fudge Monkey or Brownie $3.75
Turtle (Pecans +$.50) $3.75
Pineberry Boat $2.75
Slushes: Sm. $1.50 Md. $2.00 Lg. $2.25

Cherry, Fruit Punch, Orange, Lemon, Banana, Lime, Lemon-
Lime, Root Beer, Blue Raspberry, or Grape

Take Home Items...

Elephant Bar, Cool Cookie, & Mud Pie $.75 $8.25 dz.

Chocolate Bananas $1.25 ea. $13.75 dz.
Fudge Nut Bars $2.50 ea. $27.50 dz.
Ice Cream To Go: Pint $2.75 Quart $4.75

/2 Gal $8.50 Gal $15.25




Sandwiches

Hamburger

Double Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger
Mushroomburger

Double Mushroomburger
Pizzaburger

Double Pizzaburger

Hot Dog

Double Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Barbeque Coney Dog

Polish Sausage

Italian Sausage

Italian Beef & Sausage Combo
Italian Beef

Meatball Sub

Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef Sub
Gyro

Steak

Grilled Chicken

Breaded Chicken

Spicy Chicken

Breaded Pork Tenderloin

Mr. Rib

Breaded Fish

Tuna (on White, Wheat or Pita)
BLT (on White, Wheat or Pita)
Turkey Bacon Club (White or Wheat)
Grilled Cheese (White or Wheat)
Grilled Ham (on a bun)

Grilled Cheese with Ham, Turkey or Tuna
Barbecue

$2.50
$4.50
$3.00
$5.50
$3.25
$5.25
$2.50
$4.50
$2.50
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75
$3.25
$7.00
$4.75
$4.00
$4.75
$4.50
$3.75
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$2.50
$2.25
$3.25
$3.50
$3.50
$6.00
$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$2.75




Side Orders...

French Fries Sm. $2.50 Lg. $3.25 Qt. $5.25
Lawry's Seasoned Salt Fries Sm. $2.50 Lg. $3.25
Cheese Fries Sm. $3.00 Lg. $3.75 Qt. $6.25
Chili Cheese Fries Sm. $3.75 Lg. $4.25
Basket of French Fries & Cole Slaw $3.25
Tater Tots Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Buffalo Fries Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Curly Fries Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Onion Rings Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Breaded Mushrooms Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Breaded Cauliflower Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Sweet Potato Fries Sm. $2.50 Lg. $4.75
Veggie Sampler (Mushrooms,

Cauliflower & Onion Rings) §1.75
Cheese Curds Sm. $3.50 Lg. $6.75
Chicken Strips $4.75
Boneless Wing Zings Sm. (6) $3.25 Lg. (10) $5.50
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks Sm. $3.50 Lg $6.75
Bosco Sticks 2 for $3.75
Jalapefio Poppers (Cream or Cheddar Cheese) $3.50
Nachos $2.50
Corn Dog $1.75
Pizza Puff $3.50
Tamale $1.25
Tamale Boat (with Chili) $2.50
Cole Slaw Side $.75 Pint $2.50
Dough Boys sm. (5) $1.75 Lg. (10) $2.25
Salads...

Side (Lettuce & Tomato) $3.00
Chef (Tomato, Ham, Beef & American Cheese) $5.75
Garden (Tomato, Carrot, Green Pepper,

Mushrooms & Onions) $3.75

Add Tuna $2.00 Add Grilled Chicken $3.00

Choice of Dressings: Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Italian, Light
Italian, French, Fat Free French, Thousand Island,
Blue Cheese, or Caesar.




Soft Drinks...
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Barq's Root Beer, Cherry
Coke, Mr. Pibb, Hi-C Orange, Lemonade, Iced Tea,
Fruit Punch, or Milk
SM. $1.50 MD. $2.00 LG. $2.25

Juice Box $.75
Hot Chocolate or Cappuccino - Sm. $1.00 Lg. $1.25
Bottled Water $1.50
Gatorade $1.75

Daily Specials...
Includes French Fries & Medium Beverage
w/drink  w/shake

Monday Hamburger $6.50 $7.25
Tuesday Hot Dog $6.50 $7.25
Wednesday Pizzaburger $6.50 $7.25
Thursday Pork $6.50 $7.25
Friday Barbecue $6.75 $7.50
Saturday Chicken Sandwich $8.25 $9.00
Sunday 2 Corn Dogs $7.50 $8.25

Hot Stuff...
Chili Sm. $2.25 Md. $3.00 Lg. $3.50
Add Cheese or Sour Cream for $.50 each

Extras...

Tomatoes $.50 Bacon $1.00 Mushrooms $.75
Peppers: Sweet, Mild & Hot Giardiniera, Sport,

Jalapefio & Pepperoncini $.50

Cheese: American, Swiss, Mozzarella $.50
Cheddar Cheese Sauce or Ranch $.50

A



For The Family...

Haddock Family Meal Deal
12 Pieces of Haddock, Quart of French
Fries, Pint of Cole Slaw & Six Dinner Rolls

Dinners...

Includes French Fries, Cole Slaw & Dinner Roll
Shrimp '

Haddock

Perch

Please allow 10-15 minutes for all dinners

Pasta...
Includes Salad or Cole Slaw & Garlic Bread

Mostaccioli or Spaghetti
With Italian Sausage or Meatballs

Kids Meals...

Includes Fries, Junior Drink & Kids Treat
Corn Dog, Grilled Cheese, Hot Dog,
Hamburger, or Chicken Strips

$34.00

$7.50
$9.50
$8.00

$5.75
$7.00

$5.00

(Shake instead of Drink add $.75)

Everyday Specials

Includes Small French Fries & Medium Beverage

w/drink  w/shake

Jerry (2 Hamburgers or 1 Double) $9.00

2 Hot Dogs $8.50
Italian Beef $8.75
Gyro $8.50
2 Polish Sausage $9.00
Fish Sandwich $7.25
Sirloin Steak Sandwich $7.75

Mr. Rib Sandwich $6.25

$9.75
$9.25
$9.50
$9.25
$9.75
$8.00
$8.50
$7.00




